Sumitomo (SHI) Demag UK
Training Academy - Course Calendar 2024

Injection Moulding Courses

Introduction to Injection Moulding

Tool Setting
Mould Mounting

Tool Setting - Practical End Test

Process Technician

Process Technician - practical end test

Trouble Shooting

Advance Injection Moulding

Beginner to Advance Training Program

Course Specials
Webinars

IM Refresher training

Polymer Materials Appreciation

Plastribution “Meet the Buyer”

Mould Trials

Maintenance

Maintenance Training
(electric machines only)

Maintenance training

(hydraulic machines only)

*Available on request

Sumitomo (SHI) Demag UK Ltd

Course
Ref

[IM
TSett
MMount
End Test
PTech
End Test
TShoot
AIM
BATP

Online
IMr
PMapp

Special

Maint
NC5
Onsite
Only

Cost £
(per person)

915
915
915
440
1030
440
1030
1100
POA

FOC
830
830

945 / day

830

POA

Duration
(days)

3
3
3
0.5
3
0.5
3
3
42 months

30mins

Formal

Assessment Accredited

No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No
No
No
No

IOM3

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Jan Feb Mar

30 27
16
9
13
5
8
13
20

Apr

23

16

May

7

21

14

Jun

25

19

Jul

< Sumitomo
"DEMAG

Aug

27

13

22

Sep

10

17

Oct Nov Dec

29

1 19

15 3
5
28
26

23

Mould trials can be conducted on customers moulds using our machines and expertise,
plus the latest technological advances in injection moulding. Contact Sumitomo Demag for a
quote: 01296 739 500 or email: sduk.training@shi-g.com

10

17

To make a booking, or if you would like more detailed information about each course, please contact Sumitomo Demag on any of the following:

email: sduk.training@shi-g.com website: www.plasticshub.co.uk or https://uk.sumitomo-shi-demag.eu/training.html phone: 01296 739 500

Accent House, Triangle Business Park,

Stoke Mandeville, Bucks HP22 5BL

email: sduk.training@shi-g.com

phone: 01296 739500
www.sumitomo-shi-demag.eu

M3/

Quality Assured
& PD Approved
2024

m
>
2]
)
o
N
>
[}
=



