

Sumitomo (SHI) Demag UK

Training Academy - Course Calendar 2024

Injection Moulding Courses	Course Ref	Cost £ (per person)	Duration (days)	Formal Assessment	IOM3 Accredited	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Introduction to Injection Moulding	IIM	915	3	No	Yes	30	27			7	25			10	29		
Tool Setting	TSett	915	3	Yes	Yes	16			2			9	6		1	19	
Mould Mounting	MMount	915	3	Yes	Yes	9			23				27				
Tool Setting - Practical End Test	End Test	440	0.5	Yes	Yes												
Process Technician	PTech	1030	3	Yes	Yes		13		16				13		15		3
Process Technician - practical end test	End Test	440	0.5	Yes	Yes												
Trouble Shooting	TShoot	1030	3	Yes	Yes					21				17			
Advance Injection Moulding	AIM	1100	3	Yes	Yes			5								5	
Beginner to Advance Training Program	BATP	POA	42 months	Yes	Yes												
Course Specials																	
Webinars	Online	FOC	30mins	No	-		8			2			22			28	
IM Refresher training	IMr	830	2	No	Yes			13						3			
Polymer Materials Appreciation	РМарр	830	2	No	-					14						26	
Plastribution "Meet the Buyer"	Special	-	2	No	-			20			19				23		
Mould Trials	-	945 / day	-	-	-	Mould trials can be conducted on customers moulds using our machines and expertise, plus the latest technological advances in injection moulding. Contact Sumitomo Demag for a quote: 01296 739 500 or email: sduk.training@shi-g.com											
Maintenance																	
Maintenance Training (electric machines only)	Maint NC5	830	2	-	-				10			17				13	
Maintenance training (hydraulic machines only)	Onsite Only	POA															m

*Available on request

To make a booking, or if you would like more detailed information about each course, please contact Sumitomo Demag on any of the following: email: sduk.training@shi-g.com website: www.plasticshub.co.uk or https://uk.sumitomo-shi-demag.eu/training.html phone: 01296 739 500

Sumitomo (SHI) Demag UK Ltd

Accent House, Triangle Business Park, Stoke Mandeville, Bucks HP22 5BL email: sduk.training@shi-g.com phone: 01296 739500

www.sumitomo-shi-demag.eu

